For Immediate Release: April 12, 2019

Contact:





Dan Morriss, Executive Producer, AirWave, <u>dan@mnent.us</u> James Folsom, Director of Development, Tennessee Riverkeeper, <u>jfolsom@tennesseeriver.org</u> David Whiteside, Exec Director, Tennessee Riverkeeper, <u>dwhiteside@tennesseeriver.org</u> Tori Meadows, Events Director, Yellowhammer Brewing Co., <u>tori@yellowhammerbrewery.com</u>

AirWave at Yellowhammer Benefits Local Waterkeeper Nonprofit May 3rd

Huntsville, AL – Yellowhammer Brewing Co. is hosting the AirWave festival to benefit Tennessee Riverkeeper, from 4 PM to 10 PM on Friday, May 3rd. The family-friendly public event features local live bands, talented artist vendors, charity exhibits, local food trucks, and Yellowhammer's award-winning beers brewed on the premise.

"AirWave is a celebration of everything our rivers do for us, where we all come together to support their conservation." said Dan Morriss, AirWave's producer. Guests can expect a variety of musical performances and artistic displays as they peruse Yellowhammer, both in the taproom and the back Bierhall. Featured artists include: Mike "Stroker Ace" Cooley, James Irvin Trio, Blind the Sky, Cristina Lynn, Jovani Occamy, Calliope Pettis, Russell Gulley, Charlie Rose Trio, Wanda Wesolowski, & Alex Hendrix.

Sponsorships, merchandise sales, optional donations, and proceeds from beer sales at the festival will support local nonprofit Tennessee Riverkeeper. Current sponsors include the Huntsville-based Parker Griffith Family Foundation, PRADCO Outdoor Brands, Aero-Thermo Technology, Dreamland Barbeque, Martison & Beason, TopGolf Huntsville, & Dunagan Yates and Alison Plastic Surgery Center.

"We are proud to support the initiatives of Tennessee Riverkeeper," added Tori Meadows, the events director at Yellowhammer Brewing. "Without their efforts, brewers wouldn't be able to brew the high quality beer that citizens of Alabama have come to know and expect. Water is an essential ingredient to producing a great beer."

Facebook event webpage: <u>https://www.facebook.com/events/806792559706867/</u> Individuals who wish to volunteer at the event should email: <u>info@tennesseeriver.org</u> Sponsorship options are available, for more information contact <u>Dan@mnent.us</u>

More information at http://mnent.us

Tennessee Riverkeeper's mission is to protect and restore the Tennessee River and its tributaries. The citizen-based nonprofit organization promotes clean water for the sake of wildlife habitat, recreation, and public health in the Tennessee River watershed.